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1

What is your company’s primary business? (check ONLY ONE)
F Q Sports Complex G Q Athletic Field and/or Park Architect/Designer
T Q School, College or University P 1 Park

H Q Other (please specify),

Which of the following best describes your title? (check ONLY ONE)

A Q EXECUTIVE/ADMINISTRATOR — President, Owner, Partner, Director, General
Manager, Chairman of the Board, Purchasing Agent, Athletic Director

B O MANAGER/SUPERINTENDENT — Superintendent, Landscape/Ground Maintenance
Manager, Foreman, Supervisor

C O GOVERNMENT OFFICIAL — Government Commissioner, Agent, Other Government

Official

D Q SPECIALIST — Architect, Designer, Consultant, Agronomist, Horticulturist, Certified
Specialist

F O COACH E QO Other (please specify)

Do you have the authority to buy, specify or recommend products

and/or services for your business or organization?

Y QYes N QNo

Yearly operating expenditures (excluding salaries)

F Q Over $1 million C 1 $50,001 - $100,000

E 0 $500,001 - $1 million B 0 $25,001 - $50,000

D 0 $100,001 - $500,000 A Q $25,000 and under

Please also send a free subscription to the following people at the

same location
Name Title.

Name Title.

SportsTurf

ADVERTISERS’ INDEX

Advertiser Page # Web Address
Aer-Flo ....... ... ... .... 39 Lo www.aerflo.com
Barenbrug USA .. .......... 48 L. www.barusa.com
Beacon Athletics .. .......... 44 .. ... www.beaconathletics.com
Beam Clay ................ 44 oL www.beamclay.com
Color Biotics . .............. 3. www.colorbiotics.com
Covermaster . .............. 17 .. ... WWW.COovermaster.com
Cover Sports USA . ......... 36 ... WWW.COVErsports.com
Covertech . ................ 44 .o www.covertechfab.com
Ewing Irrigation ............ 47 .o www.ewingl.com
GreensGroomer . ............ 9...... WWW.Zreensgroomer.com
Hydraway Drainage .......... 11 www.hydraway.net
Hydraway Drainage .......... 43 www.hydraway.net
John Deere . ............... 5 ... www.,johndeere.com
Kochek Company ........... 44 .o www.kochek.com
Kromer Company ........... 31 ..o www.kromerco.com
Krylon

Division of Sherwin-Williams . .19 . ... .. www.kpg-industrial.com
Pioneer Athletics . ........... 21 ..., www.pioneerathletics.com
Smithco . ........ ... ..... 13 .. .. www.smithco.com
Sod Solutions .. ............ 20 ... www.sodsolutions.com
Sports Turf Managers

Association . ...l 18 ... oo WWW.stma.org
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Sign up for

ST Insider newsletter

Bi-weekly newsletter emailed to you from the
editors of SportsTurf magazine

ST Insider brings latest news and information from
around the USA for sports turf management professionals

Visit www.sportsturfonline.com and click on
“E-newsletter” to register quickly

www.stma.org

Turf

Your Digital issue
is Here!

With digital editions, you
get the same in-depth

articles PLUS interactive
features that let you

 experience your issue in
a whole new way.
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